07/01/2014

10:05:25 pm

Offense Date

06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/04/2014
06/05/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014

01:03
01:03
01:03
01:59
01:59
01:59
01:59
02:55
02:55
21:43
21:43
21:43
12:16
16:47
16:47
17:30
11:04
00:56
00:56
00:56
21:34
23:00
23:00
23:25
23:25
00:49
00:49
00:49
15:00
01:57
01:57
01:57
01:57
19:54
19:54

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE
Right to Know Log

06/01/2014 Thru 06/30/2014
Report Date Description Location
06/01/2014 01:03 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL SECOR+TOWERVIEW
06/01/2014 01:03 VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY SECOR+TOWERVIEW
06/01/2014 01:03 LICENSE OPERATOR REQ. SECOR+TOWERVIEW
06/01/2014 01:59 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL SECOR+COLLEGE
06/01/2014 01:59 TURNS, PROH/CHANGE COURSE SECOR+COLLEGE
06/01/2014 01:59 VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY SECOR+COLLEGE
06/01/2014 01:59 WARRANT SERVICE SECOR+COLLEGE
06/01/2014 02:55 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL SECOR+COLLEGE
06/01/2014 02:55 SPEEDING SECOR+COLLEGE
06/01/2014 21:43 DRUGS, ALL ELSE SECOR+COLLEGE
06/01/2014 21:43 SPEEDING SECOR+COLLEGE
06/01/2014 21:43 VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY SECOR+COLLEGE
06/03/2014 14:23 THEFT CLASSROOM CENTER
06/03/2014 16:47 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA DORR
06/03/2014 16:47 WARRANT SERVICE DORR
06/04/2014 19:23 THEFT BOWMAN-ODDY LABORATOR
06/05/2014 11:04 THEFT STRANAHAN HALL - SOUTH , !
06/06/2014 03:23 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL SECOR+W BANCROFT
06/06/2014 03:23 SPEEDING SECOR+W BANCROFT
06/06/2014 03:23 DUE REGARD FOR SAFETY SECOR+W BANCROFT
06/06/2014 22:36 DRUGS, ALL ELSE DORR
06/07/2014 21:37 THEFT LOT 26
06/07/2014 21:37 RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY LOT 26
06/06/2014 23:25 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL DORR ST+UNDERWOOD
06/06/2014 23:25 VEHICLE, LACK REQ EQUIP. DORR ST+UNDERWOOD
06/07/2014 00:49 OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI UNIVERSITY HILLS
06/07/2014 00:49 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF UNIVERSITY HILLS
06/07/2014 00:49 WARRANT SERVICE UNIVERSITY HILLS
06/10/2014 08:25 BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (UNOC( -- POWER HOUSE
06/08/2014 01:57 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL DORR+SECOR
06/08/2014 01:57 SPEEDING DORR+SECOR
06/08/2014 01:57 LICENSE OPERATOR REQ. DORR+SECOR
06/08/2014 01:57 OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI DORR+SECOR
06/09/2014 19:54 TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE BRANTFORD+SECOR
06/09/2014 19:54 LICENSE PLATE NOT DISPLAY BRANTFORD+SECOR

Page 1

CRR0321C

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT



07/01/2014
10:05:25 pm

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE Page 2

Right to Know Log CRR0321C

Offense Date

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/11/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/15/2014
06/16/2014
06/17/2014
06/20/2014
06/22/2014
06/23/2014
06/23/2014
06/24/2014
06/24/2014
06/29/2014

19:54
19:54
17:00
20:10
20:10
22:30
09:08
15:28
18:00
15:24
02:20
02:20
20:52
20:52
21:23

Report Date

06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/11/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/15/2014
06/19/2014
06/17/2014
06/22/2014
06/22/2014
06/23/2014
06/23/2014
06/24/2014
06/24/2014
06/29/2014

19:54
19:54
21:07
20:10
20:10
22:30
09:08
17:18
09:12
15:52
02:20
02:20
20:55
20:55
21:23

06/01/2014 Thru

Description

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
WARRANT SERVICE
THEFT

DRUGS, ALL ELSE
WARRANT SERVICE
ASSAULT, SIMPLE
CRIMINAL DAMAGE
THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE
CRIMINAL DAMAGE

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

THEFT

TRESPASS, CRIMINAL
MENACING

06/30/2014

Location

BRANTFORD+SECOR
BRANTFORD+SECOR

UT STRANAHAN HALL SOUTH
WESTWOOD+AVONDALE
WESTWOOD+AVONDALE
RADISSON

MCCOMAS VILLAGE BUILDINC
MULFORD LIBRARY 013E
LEARNING RESOURCES CEN
UT RITTER ASTROPHYSICAL
DORR+BYRNE

DORR+BYRNE

DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE,O
DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE,O
LOT 41

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT



