07/01/2014 10:05:25 pm

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

06/01/2014 Thru

06/30/2014

Page 1 CRR0321C

Offense Date	Report Date	<u>Description</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
06/01/2014 01:03	06/01/2014 01:03	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	SECOR+TOWERVIEW	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 01:03	06/01/2014 01:03	VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY	SECOR+TOWERVIEW	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 01:03	06/01/2014 01:03	LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.	SECOR+TOWERVIEW	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 01:59	06/01/2014 01:59	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 01:59	06/01/2014 01:59	TURNS, PROH/CHANGE COURSE	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 01:59	06/01/2014 01:59	VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 01:59	06/01/2014 01:59	WARRANT SERVICE	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 02:55	06/01/2014 02:55	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 02:55	06/01/2014 02:55	SPEEDING	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 21:43	06/01/2014 21:43	DRUGS, ALL ELSE	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 21:43	06/01/2014 21:43	SPEEDING	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/01/2014 21:43	06/01/2014 21:43	VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/03/2014 12:16	06/03/2014 14:23	THEFT	CLASSROOM CENTER	REPORT WRITTEN
06/03/2014 16:47	06/03/2014 16:47	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	DORR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/03/2014 16:47	06/03/2014 16:47	WARRANT SERVICE	DORR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/04/2014 17:30	06/04/2014 19:23	THEFT	BOWMAN-ODDY LABORATOR	REPORT WRITTEN
06/05/2014 11:04	06/05/2014 11:04	THEFT	STRANAHAN HALL - SOUTH ,	REPORT WRITTEN
06/06/2014 00:56	06/06/2014 03:23	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	SECOR+W BANCROFT	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/06/2014 00:56	06/06/2014 03:23	SPEEDING	SECOR+W BANCROFT	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/06/2014 00:56	06/06/2014 03:23	DUE REGARD FOR SAFETY	SECOR+W BANCROFT	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/06/2014 21:34	06/06/2014 22:36	DRUGS, ALL ELSE	DORR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/06/2014 23:00	06/07/2014 21:37	THEFT	LOT 26	REPORT WRITTEN
06/06/2014 23:00	06/07/2014 21:37	RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY	LOT 26	REPORT WRITTEN
06/06/2014 23:25	06/06/2014 23:25	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	DORR ST+UNDERWOOD	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/06/2014 23:25	06/06/2014 23:25	VEHICLE, LACK REQ EQUIP.	DORR ST+UNDERWOOD	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/07/2014 00:49	06/07/2014 00:49	OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI	UNIVERSITY HILLS	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/07/2014 00:49	06/07/2014 00:49	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	UNIVERSITY HILLS	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/07/2014 00:49	06/07/2014 00:49	WARRANT SERVICE	UNIVERSITY HILLS	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/07/2014 15:00	06/10/2014 08:25	BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (UNOC	POWER HOUSE	REPORT WRITTEN
06/08/2014 01:57	06/08/2014 01:57	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	DORR+SECOR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/08/2014 01:57	06/08/2014 01:57	SPEEDING	DORR+SECOR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/08/2014 01:57	06/08/2014 01:57	LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.	DORR+SECOR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/08/2014 01:57	06/08/2014 01:57	OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI	DORR+SECOR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/09/2014 19:54	06/09/2014 19:54	TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE	BRANTFORD+SECOR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/09/2014 19:54	06/09/2014 19:54	LICENSE PLATE NOT DISPLAY	BRANTFORD+SECOR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

07/01/2014 10:05:25 pm

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

06/01/2014 Thru 06/30/2014

Page 2 CRR0321C

Offense Date	Report Date	Description	<u>Location</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
06/09/2014 19:54	06/09/2014 19:54	LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.	BRANTFORD+SECOR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/09/2014 19:54	06/09/2014 19:54	WARRANT SERVICE	BRANTFORD+SECOR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/11/2014 17:00	06/11/2014 21:07	THEFT	UT STRANAHAN HALL SOUTH	REPORT WRITTEN
06/12/2014 20:10	06/12/2014 20:10	DRUGS, ALL ELSE	WESTWOOD+AVONDALE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/12/2014 20:10	06/12/2014 20:10	WARRANT SERVICE	WESTWOOD+AVONDALE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/15/2014 22:30	06/15/2014 22:30	ASSAULT, SIMPLE	RADISSON	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/16/2014 09:08	06/19/2014 09:08	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	MCCOMAS VILLAGE BUILDING	REPORT WRITTEN
06/17/2014 15:28	06/17/2014 17:18	THEFT	MULFORD LIBRARY 013E	REPORT WRITTEN
06/20/2014 18:00	06/22/2014 09:12	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	LEARNING RESOURCES CEN	REPORT WRITTEN
06/22/2014 15:24	06/22/2014 15:52	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	UT RITTER ASTROPHYSICAL	REPORT WRITTEN
06/23/2014 02:20	06/23/2014 02:20	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	DORR+BYRNE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/23/2014 02:20	06/23/2014 02:20	SPEEDING	DORR+BYRNE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/24/2014 20:52	06/24/2014 20:55	THEFT	DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE,O	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/24/2014 20:52	06/24/2014 20:55	TRESPASS, CRIMINAL	DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE,O	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
06/29/2014 21:23	06/29/2014 21:23	MENACING	LOT 41	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT